

असिफा नौर विरालु र अफा नौर विरालु

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

असिफा नौर विरालु
नौर विरालु

DIVISION

BASOPATTI

SUB-DIVISION

1021

MEASUREMENT BOOK

RABINDRA NARAYAN KUNWAR

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस
पृष्ठ में मशीन द्वारा मुद्रित 01 से
200 तक अंकित है जो अवर प्रम
पदाधिकारी के नाम
प्रमाणित किया जाता है


6/11/20
कार्यपालक अभिलेख
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमण्डल, जयनगर



Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

_____ DIVISION

_____ SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No.

1021

Name of Officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

4.931m3

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(32)/28 Plain/reinforced cement concrete in substructure complete					
do do do all complete					
Job:					
H/W 2 x 6.150 x 0.825 x 2.580 = 26.181					
2 x 6.150 x 0.40 x 0.60 = 2.952					
Per wrapped 2 x 6.150 x 0.40 x 0.60 = 2.952					
Less for pipe 2 x 0.7857 x (1.23) ² x 0.603 = 1.434					
					30.651
(47)/29 Providing and laying RCC pipe NP-3 for culverts on first					
do do do all					
Complete Job.					

3 x 2.50 = 7.50					
(51)/1 setting out pillars - providing & fixing at working benchmark					
do do do all					
Complete Job.					
R-puller 4-00 nos. = 4-00 nos.					
W. pillars = 100 nos.					
					5 nos.
(52)/2 clearing and grubbing Road land including uprooting wild vegetation, grass, bushes					
do do do do do					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	2x4x30x	1.60	=	384.00	
	2x3x30x	1.50	=	270.00	
	2x5x30x	1.40	=	420.00	
	2x2x30x	1.80	=	216.00	
	2x5x30x = 5.00m	1.60	=	480.00	
	1770 ÷ 10000		=	0.177 Hec.	
17.13	dismantling Brick - dismantling etc				
	existing structure like culverts ---				
	do --- do --- all				
	Complete Job.				
18.14	dismantling of acc - dismantling				
	of existing structure like culverts				
	do --- do --- all				
	complete Job.				
	1x 3.50 x 1.54 x 0.15				0.81 m ³
19.15	Removing all types of Hume				
	pipe and stacking --- do ---				
	do --- all complete Job.				
	60mm φ pipe				
	2x 2.50				5.00m

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
107/7				
Box cutting				Excavation for
roadway in soil using				
do do				all
complete job.				
2x8x		30x0.375x0.100		= 18.00
2x4x		30x0.375x0.100		= 9.00
260m				27.00m ³
117/13				
GSS-1, construction of granular				
sub-base by spreading well graded				
material, spreading in				
do do				all
complete job.				
(a) In further problem				
3x		30x	3.750x0.100	= 33.75
3x		30x	3.750x0.100	= 33.75
1x		10x	3.750x0.100	= 3.75
90m				71.25m ³
(b) In widening				
2x8x		30x	0.375x0.100	= 18.00
2x4x		30x	0.375x0.100	= 9.00
260m				27.00m ³
(c) Profile correction				
3x		3.00x	3.00x0.100	= 2.70
2x		10.00x	3.00x0.100	= 6.00
4x		8.00x	1.70x0.100	= 5.44
				14.14
(a)+(b)+(c)			=	112.39m ³

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		do		all	
		complete job.			
P-243	Qty	0.177 Hec.			
	@ Rs.	49174.86/Hec =			8,704=00
(37)/3	Dismantling Back:-				
	Dismantling of Existing				
	Structure -- do --				
		do		all complete	
	Job.				
P-3	Qty	30.69 m ³			
	@ Rs.	227.35/cum =			6,977=00
(4)/4	Dismantling of pcc:-				
	Dismantling of existing				
	Structure -- do --				
		do		all complete	
	Job.				
P-3	Qty	0.81 m ³			
	@ Rs.	395.63/cum =			320=00
(57)/5	Removing all types of				
	Hume pipe and stacking				
		do		do -- all	
	complete job				
P-3	Qty	5.00 m			
	@ Rs.	227.19/m =			1136=00
Continuation					C.O = 29,553=00

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134					
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
16/7	Box cutting:—Excavation for roadway in soil using — do — do —				
	— all complete job.				
P-4	Qty - 27.00m ³				
	@Rs.	81.99/cum			= 2214=00
17/13	GSB-1, construction of granular sub-base by providing — do —				
	— do — all complete				
	Job				
		112.39m ³			
	@Rs.	3137.77/cum			= 3,52,654=00
18/14	WBM-GS-III, Providing laying, spreading and compacting — do —				
	— do — all complete				
	Job				
P-5	Qty - 146.252m ³				
	@Rs.	3905.83/cum			= 5,71,235=00
19/26	Earthwork in excavation for foundation of structure — do —				
	— do — all				
Continuation C-0=9,55656=00					

Continuation

C-0=9,55,656=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.
	Complete Job.			
P-1	Qty - 29.80 m ³			
	@ Rs. 258.89 / cum			= 7715.00
110/27	Providing MIS as landing			
	curium in foundation -			
	do - do - all			
	Complete Job.			
	Qty - 4.981 m ³			
	@ Rs. 6227.91 / cum			= 30,710.00
117/28	Plain Reinforced Cement			
	Concrete in substructure			
	Complete - - - all			
	do - all complete job			
P-2	Qty - 30.651 m ³			
	@ Rs. 7164.35 / cum			= 2,19,594.00
119/29	Providing and laying			
	RCC pipe NPS for			
	suburbs - - - do - -			
	do - all complete job			
	Qty - 7.50 m			
	@ Rs. 3975.49 / m			= 29,816.00
				12,43,491.00
	Less 5.27% as per agreement -			= 1,65,532.00
				11,77,959.00

Continuation

18/02/2023
J.E